
Details of claim 
received

1
Dy Commisioner of 
Income Tax Department, 
Ahmedabad

Central 
Government

61158990 61158990  No           -                       -              -   

2
Asst. Commissioner of 
State Tax, Ahmedabad

State 
Government

2983692912 2892824073  No           -       9,08,68,839            -   

Interest amount 
admitted only 
upto the 
commencement 
of Liquidation 
process

3,04,48,51,902        2,95,39,83,063            9,08,68,839 Total

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Sl. 
No.

Department Government

Details of Claimant Details of claim admitted

Annexure – 5

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificati
on

Remarks, if any

(Amount in₹)
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: ANIL NUTRIENTS LIMITED

Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

 Date of commencement of Liquidation: 25-10-2018 List of stakeholders as on: 05-03-2021


